
SOLEMNITY OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION | DECEMBER 8 

Holy Day of Obligation Masses 

Monday, December 8 | 7 & 9 am, 7:30 pm 
 

CONFESSIONS  

Saturdays | December 6, 13, 20 | 9:30 am, 3 - 4 pm 
 

ADDITIONAL CONFESSIONS  

Friday, December 19 | 9:30 am & 7 pm 

Monday, December 22 | 9:30 am & 7 pm 

Tuesday, December 23 | 9:30 am & 7 pm 

 

WEDNESDAY | DECEMBER 24 | CHRISTMAS EVE  

Holy Day of Obligation Masses 

4 pm | Children’s Vigil | Youth Choir  

6 pm | Christmas Eve Vigil  

10:30 pm Solemn Mass | Adult Choir (Livestream) | Carols before Mass  
 

THURSDAY | DECEMBER 25 | CHRISTMAS DAY  

Holy Day of Obligation Masses 

8 am, 10 am  - Adult Choir (Livestream), Noon | No 5 pm Mass 
 

WEDNESDAY | DECEMBER 31 | NEW YEAR’S EVE 

7:30 pm | Vigil Mass 

11 pm | Holy Hour followed by Midnight Mass 
 

THURSDAY | JANUARY 1, 2025 

SOLEMNITY OF MARY, MOTHER OF GOD 

Holy Day of Obligation Masses 

Midnight Mass (12 am), 10 am & Noon 

 

SAINT AMBROSE CATHOLIC CHURCH 

ADVENT & CHRISTMAS SCHEDULE 2025-26 



Saint  Ambrose Catholic  Church  

Parish  Events  

Advent  & Chris tmas 2025  

~ See the Parish Bulletin or stambroseva.org for event details ~  

Giving Tree 

Saturday, November 29, 2025 - Sunday, January 4. 2026 | Church Narthex 

Gabriel Project 

Christmas Card Sales | At all Weekend Masses | Church Narthex 

 Saturday, November 29 & Sunday, November 30 

Saturday, December 6 & Sunday, December 7 
 

St. Ambrose Christmas Honey Sales | At all Knights’ events while supplies last 
Knights of Columbus 

Living the Advent Season at Home 

Wednesday, December 3 | 7 pm | Parish Hall 

Walking with Purpose: Women’s Bible Study 

Ladies Advent Retreat 

Saturday, December 6 | 9 am | Church & Parish Hall 

Women of St. Ambrose 

Annual Parish Spaghetti Dinner 

Saturday, December 6 | 6 pm | School Gym 

Knights of Columbus 

Monthly Diaper Drive | At all Weekend Masses | Church Narthex 

Saturday, December 6 & Sunday, December 7  

St. Ambrose for Life 

Welcome Sunday 

Sunday, December 7 | After 8 & 10 am Masses | Parish Hall 

St. Ambrose Adult Choir 

Three Kings Gift Shop 

Donation Drop Off | November 24 - December 5 | Parish Hall Lobby 

Monday, December 8 & Tuesday, December 9 | Three Kings School Sale Days 

Three Kings Klearance Sale | December 10 | 8:30am - Noon | Parish Hall 

St. Ambrose School PTO 

Men’s Advent Retreat 

Saturday, December 13 | 9 am | Parish Hall 

Knights of Columbus 

Pancake Breakfast with Santa 

Sunday, December 14 | After 8 & 10 am Masses | School Gym 

Knights of Columbus 


